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2013/01/21 07:01 27.03 -31.82 9.5 45.1 ° 43.9 ° 8.9 89.0 ° 6.2 8.9 27.03 -31.6 5 1 hr  0 mn 1829.8 46.0 -1.0

2013/01/21 08:03 27.03 -31.65 9.6 44.6 ° 44.4 ° 9.1 89.0 ° 6.3 18.0 27.04 -31. 48 2 hr  0 mn 1823.5 46.0 -1.0

2013/01/21 09:00 27.04 -31.48 9.8 44.7 ° -43.7 ° 9.2 1.0 ° 6.9 27.2 27.19 -31. 48 3 hr  0 mn 1816.6 19.0 -1.0

2013/01/21 10:01 27.19 -31.48 9.6 44.8 ° -43.8 ° 9.1 1.0 ° 6.8 36.3 27.34 -31. 47 4 hr  0 mn 1809.8 2.0 -1.0

2013/01/21 11:03 27.34 -31.47 9.5 45.2 ° -46.2 ° 9.3 359.0 ° 6.7 45.5 27.49 -3 1.48 5 hr  0 mn 1803.2 -10.0 0.0

2013/01/21 12:00 27.49 -31.48 9.3 45.9 ° -46.9 ° 9.1 359.0 ° 6.6 54.7 27.65 -3 1.48 6 hr  0 mn 1796.6 -17.0 0.0

2013/01/21 13:01 27.65 -31.48 8.8 46.8 ° -49.8 ° 9.1 357.0 ° 6.3 63.7 27.80 -3 1.49 7 hr  0 mn 1790.3 -22.0 0.0

2013/01/21 14:03 27.80 -31.49 8.4 47.4 ° -50.4 ° 8.7 357.0 ° 6.0 72.4 27.94 -3 1.50 8 hr  0 mn 1784.3 -26.0 0.0

2013/01/21 15:00 27.94 -31.50 8.0 47.5 ° -49.5 ° 8.2 358.0 ° 5.8 80.6 28.08 -3 1.50 9 hr  0 mn 1778.6 -28.0 1.0

2013/01/21 16:01 28.08 -31.50 7.8 49.7 ° -51.7 ° 8.1 358.0 ° 5.7 88.7 28.21 -3 1.51 10 hr  0 mn 1772.9 -30.0 1.0

2013/01/21 17:03 28.21 -31.51 7.6 52.8 ° -50.8 ° 7.9 2.0 ° 5.9 96.6 28.34 -31. 50 11 hr  0 mn 1767.0 -31.0 1.0

2013/01/21 18:00 28.34 -31.50 7.5 56.5 ° -54.5 ° 8.0 2.0 ° 5.9 104.6 28.48 -31 .50 12 hr  0 mn 1761.1 -32.0 1.0

2013/01/21 19:01 28.48 -31.50 8.1 64.3 ° -65.3 ° 9.0 359.0 ° 6.4 113.6 28.63 - 31.50 13 hr  0 mn 1754.7 -33.0 1.0

2013/01/21 20:03 28.63 -31.50 9.0 71.4 ° -72.4 ° 10.3 359.0 ° 7.2 123.8 28.80 -31.50 14 hr  0 mn 1747.5 -34.0 2.0

2013/01/21 21:00 28.80 -31.50 10.2 77.2 ° -79.2 ° 11.8 358.0 ° 8.1 135.6 28.9 9 -31.51 15 hr  0 mn 1739.4 -35.0 2.0

2013/01/21 22:01 28.99 -31.51 10.3 81.2 ° -83.2 ° 11.9 358.0 ° 8.1 147.5 29.1 9 -31.52 16 hr  0 mn 1731.3 -36.0 2.0

2013/01/21 23:03 29.19 -31.52 10.7 80.7 ° -79.7 ° 12.1 1.0 ° 8.7 159.6 29.39 - 31.52 17 hr  0 mn 1722.6 -37.0 2.0

2013/01/22 00:00 29.39 -31.52 11.5 79.4 ° -78.4 ° 12.5 1.0 ° 9.0 172.1 29.60 - 31.51 18 hr  0 mn 1713.7 -37.0 3.0

2013/01/22 01:01 29.60 -31.51 12.6 76.2 ° -77.2 ° 13.1 359.0 ° 9.0 185.1 29.8 2 -31.52 19 hr  0 mn 1704.7 -38.0 3.0

2013/01/22 02:03 29.82 -31.52 14.9 73.9 ° -74.9 ° 14.1 359.0 ° 9.7 199.3 30.0 6 -31.52 20 hr  0 mn 1695.0 -38.0 3.0

2013/01/22 03:00 30.06 -31.52 17.7 72.5 ° -80.5 ° 16.6 352.0 ° 9.8 215.9 30.3 3 -31.57 21 hr  0 mn 1685.3 -39.0 4.0

2013/01/22 04:01 30.33 -31.57 18.3 69.8 ° -77.8 ° 16.8 352.0 ° 9.8 232.7 30.6 1 -31.61 22 hr  0 mn 1675.6 -40.0 4.0

2013/01/22 05:03 30.61 -31.61 18.4 68.3 ° -79.3 ° 17.0 349.0 ° 9.0 249.7 30.8 9 -31.67 23 hr  0 mn 1666.6 -41.0 5.0

2013/01/22 06:00 30.89 -31.67 17.7 68.3 ° -79.3 ° 16.5 349.0 ° 8.7 266.2 31.1 6 -31.74 24 hr  0 mn 1658.0 -42.0 5.0

2013/01/22 07:01 31.16 -31.74 16.9 73.6 ° -81.6 ° 16.1 352.0 ° 9.1 282.4 31.4 2 -31.78 25 hr  0 mn 1648.9 -43.0 6.0

2013/01/22 08:03 31.42 -31.78 16.4 78.7 ° -86.7 ° 16.0 352.0 ° 8.9 298.4 31.6 9 -31.82 26 hr  0 mn 1640.0 -43.0 6.0

2013/01/22 09:00 31.69 -31.82 15.9 83 ° -82.9 ° 15.4 0.0 ° 10.2 313.9 31.94 -3 1.82 27 hr  0 mn 1629.9 -43.0 7.0

2013/01/22 10:01 31.94 -31.82 14.6 89 ° -88.6 ° 14.7 0.0 ° 9.7 328.6 32.19 -31 .82 28 hr  0 mn 1620.2 -43.0 7.0

2013/01/22 11:03 32.19 -31.82 13.1 95 ° -95.3 ° 13.9 0.0 ° 9.1 342.5 32.42 -31 .82 29 hr  0 mn 1611.2 -43.0 8.0

2013/01/22 12:00 32.42 -31.82 11.9 102 ° -102.1 ° 13.2 0.0 ° 8.6 355.7 32.64 - 31.82 30 hr  0 mn 1602.7 -43.0 8.0

2013/01/22 13:01 32.64 -31.82 11.0 108 ° -107.9 ° 12.6 0.0 ° 8.1 368.3 32.85 - 31.82 31 hr  0 mn 1594.6 -43.0 8.0

2013/01/22 14:03 32.85 -31.82 10.5 116 ° -115.7 ° 12.2 0.0 ° 7.8 380.5 33.06 - 31.82 32 hr  0 mn 1586.8 -43.0 9.0

2013/01/22 15:00 33.06 -31.82 10.2 125 ° -124.7 ° 12.1 0.0 ° 7.7 392.6 33.26 - 31.82 33 hr  0 mn 1579.1 -43.0 9.0

2013/01/22 16:01 33.26 -31.82 9.4 132 ° -132.1 ° 11.2 0.0 ° 7.0 403.8 33.44 -3 1.82 34 hr  0 mn 1572.1 -43.0 9.0

2013/01/22 17:03 33.44 -31.82 8.7 140 ° -120.3 ° 10.5 20.0 ° 9.0 414.3 33.61 - 31.75 35 hr  0 mn 1563.1 -43.0 10.0

2013/01/22 18:00 33.61 -31.75 8.1 148 ° -128.5 ° 9.9 20.0 ° 8.4 424.1 33.76 -3 1.68 36 hr  0 mn 1554.7 -42.0 10.0

2013/01/22 19:01 33.76 -31.68 8.5 153 ° -130.6 ° 10.2 22.0 ° 8.9 434.4 33.92 - 31.61 37 hr  0 mn 1545.8 -42.0 10.0

2013/01/22 20:03 33.92 -31.61 8.9 156 ° -133.7 ° 10.5 22.0 ° 9.1 444.9 34.08 - 31.53 38 hr  0 mn 1536.7 -41.0 10.0

2013/01/22 21:00 34.08 -31.53 9.3 159 ° -134.6 ° 10.9 24.0 ° 9.6 455.8 34.25 - 31.44 39 hr  0 mn 1527.1 -41.0 10.0

2013/01/22 22:01 34.25 -31.44 9.3 166 ° -141.8 ° 10.3 24.0 ° 9.1 466.1 34.41 - 31.35 40 hr  0 mn 1518.0 -40.0 11.0

2013/01/22 23:03 34.41 -31.35 9.6 173 ° -146.6 ° 10.0 26.0 ° 8.9 476.1 34.56 - 31.26 41 hr  0 mn 1509.1 -40.0 11.0
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2013/01/23 00:00 34.56 -31.26 10.0 179 ° -152.5 ° 9.7 26.0 ° 8.7 485.8 34.70 - 31.18 42 hr  0 mn 1500.5 -39.0 11.0

2013/01/23 01:01 34.70 -31.18 10.5 187 ° -157.5 ° 9.5 30.0 ° 8.7 495.3 34.84 - 31.08 43 hr  0 mn 1491.7 -39.0 11.0

2013/01/23 02:03 34.84 -31.08 11.2 195 ° -165.4 ° 9.0 30.0 ° 8.3 504.3 34.97 - 30.99 44 hr  0 mn 1483.5 -38.0 11.0

2013/01/23 03:00 34.97 -30.99 12.0 202 ° 142.1 ° 12.7 344.0 ° 4.5 517.0 35.17 -31.06 45 hr  0 mn 1479.0 -39.0 12.0

2013/01/23 04:01 35.17 -31.06 12.8 207 ° 137.0 ° 14.0 344.0 ° 4.8 531.0 35.39 -31.14 46 hr  0 mn 1474.2 -39.0 12.0

2013/01/23 05:03 35.39 -31.14 13.6 212 ° 134.0 ° 14.9 346.0 ° 5.6 545.9 35.64 -31.22 47 hr  0 mn 1468.7 -40.0 13.0

2013/01/23 06:00 35.64 -31.22 14.6 216 ° 129.5 ° 16.0 346.0 ° 5.9 561.9 35.90 -31.29 48 hr  0 mn 1462.9 -40.0 13.0

2013/01/23 07:01 35.90 -31.29 15.2 219 ° 145.0 ° 15.3 4.0 ° 9.6 577.2 36.15 -3 1.27 49 hr  0 mn 1453.4 -40.0 14.0

2013/01/23 08:03 36.15 -31.27 15.6 221 ° 143.0 ° 16.1 4.0 ° 10.0 593.3 36.42 - 31.25 50 hr  0 mn 1443.4 -40.0 14.0

2013/01/23 09:00 36.42 -31.25 15.8 223 ° 139.8 ° 17.0 3.0 ° 10.2 610.3 36.70 - 31.23 51 hr  0 mn 1433.2 -40.0 15.0

2013/01/23 10:01 36.70 -31.23 16.3 224 ° 139.4 ° 17.7 3.0 ° 10.5 628.0 37.00 - 31.21 52 hr  0 mn 1422.8 -40.0 15.0

2013/01/23 11:03 37.00 -31.21 16.8 224 ° 139.5 ° 18.4 3.0 ° 10.8 646.4 37.30 - 31.19 53 hr  0 mn 1412.1 -40.0 16.0

2013/01/23 12:00 37.30 -31.19 17.5 220 ° 142.9 ° 18.8 3.0 ° 10.9 665.2 37.61 - 31.17 54 hr  0 mn 1401.3 -40.0 17.0

2013/01/23 13:01 37.61 -31.17 18.7 219 ° 145.4 ° 20.0 4.0 ° 11.7 685.2 37.95 - 31.14 55 hr  0 mn 1389.7 -40.0 17.0

2013/01/23 14:03 37.95 -31.14 19.9 218 ° 146.3 ° 21.5 4.0 ° 12.4 706.8 38.30 - 31.11 56 hr  0 mn 1377.5 -40.0 18.0

2013/01/23 15:00 38.30 -31.11 21.0 218 ° 144.5 ° 22.0 3.0 ° 12.1 728.8 38.67 - 31.09 57 hr  0 mn 1365.5 -40.0 19.0

2013/01/23 16:01 38.67 -31.09 21.9 220 ° 142.6 ° 22.0 3.0 ° 11.9 750.8 39.04 - 31.06 58 hr  0 mn 1353.8 -40.0 20.0

2013/01/23 17:03 39.04 -31.06 22.6 222 ° -156.2 ° 21.5 66.0 ° 21.5 772.3 39.1 8 -30.64 59 hr  0 mn 1332.3 -39.0 20.0

2013/01/23 18:00 39.18 -30.64 22.5 224 ° -157.9 ° 21.0 66.0 ° 20.9 793.3 39.3 3 -30.23 60 hr  0 mn 1311.4 -37.0 20.0

2013/01/23 19:01 39.33 -30.23 22.3 225 ° -152.7 ° 21.8 72.0 ° 21.5 815.1 39.4 4 -29.78 61 hr  0 mn 1289.9 -36.0 19.0

2013/01/23 20:03 39.44 -29.78 22.0 225 ° -152.8 ° 21.7 72.0 ° 21.3 836.8 39.5 5 -29.33 62 hr  0 mn 1268.6 -34.0 19.0

2013/01/23 21:00 39.55 -29.33 21.7 224 ° -150.4 ° 21.9 74.0 ° 21.4 858.7 39.6 5 -28.88 63 hr  0 mn 1247.2 -33.0 19.0

2013/01/23 22:01 39.65 -28.88 21.7 225 ° -150.9 ° 21.8 74.0 ° 21.3 880.5 39.7 5 -28.42 64 hr  0 mn 1225.9 -31.0 19.0

2013/01/23 23:03 39.75 -28.42 21.8 226 ° -150.3 ° 21.9 76.0 ° 21.3 902.4 39.8 4 -27.96 65 hr  0 mn 1204.6 -30.0 19.0

2013/01/24 00:00 39.84 -27.96 22.6 227 ° -151.2 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 21.3 924.4 39.9 3 -27.50 66 hr  0 mn 1183.3 -29.0 18.0

2013/01/24 01:01 39.93 -27.50 22.7 230 ° -152.1 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 21.1 946.4 40.0 0 -27.03 67 hr  0 mn 1162.1 -27.0 18.0

2013/01/24 02:03 40.00 -27.03 22.6 234 ° -155.6 ° 21.8 78.0 ° 20.9 968.1 40.0 8 -26.57 68 hr  0 mn 1141.2 -26.0 18.0

2013/01/24 03:00 40.08 -26.57 22.1 237 ° -154.7 ° 21.5 82.0 ° 20.2 989.7 40.1 3 -26.10 69 hr  0 mn 1121.0 -25.0 17.0

2013/01/24 04:01 40.13 -26.10 21.3 238 ° -156.2 ° 20.5 82.0 ° 19.2 1010.1 40. 18 -25.66 70 hr  0 mn 1101.7 -23.0 17.0

2013/01/24 05:03 40.18 -25.66 21.1 240 ° -150.0 ° 21.9 90.0 ° 19.3 1032.0 40. 18 -25.18 71 hr  0 mn 1082.4 -22.0 16.0

2013/01/24 06:00 40.18 -25.18 21.0 242 ° -152.2 ° 21.3 90.0 ° 18.7 1053.3 40. 18 -24.72 72 hr  0 mn 1063.7 -21.0 16.0

2013/01/24 07:01 40.18 -24.72 20.5 244 ° 150.5 ° 21.3 34.0 ° 18.9 1074.6 40.4 7 -24.46 73 hr  0 mn 1044.9 -21.0 16.0

2013/01/24 08:03 40.47 -24.46 20.8 245 ° 149.4 ° 21.7 34.0 ° 19.1 1096.3 40.7 7 -24.19 74 hr  0 mn 1025.8 -20.0 17.0

2013/01/24 09:00 40.77 -24.19 21.0 246 ° -151.8 ° 21.4 94.0 ° 18.3 1117.7 40. 75 -23.72 75 hr  0 mn 1007.5 -19.0 16.0

2013/01/24 10:01 40.75 -23.72 21.0 247 ° -152.6 ° 21.2 94.0 ° 18.1 1138.9 40. 72 -23.26 76 hr  0 mn 989.4 -18.0 16.0

2013/01/24 11:03 40.72 -23.26 20.9 247 ° 150.8 ° 21.6 38.0 ° 19.7 1160.5 41.0 0 -22.97 77 hr  0 mn 969.8 -18.0 16.0

2013/01/24 12:00 41.00 -22.97 21.6 247 ° 151.2 ° 21.7 38.0 ° 19.7 1182.2 41.2 9 -22.67 78 hr  0 mn 950.2 -18.0 17.0

2013/01/24 13:01 41.29 -22.67 21.3 248 ° 151.5 ° 21.6 40.0 ° 19.8 1203.8 41.5 7 -22.36 79 hr  0 mn 930.5 -17.0 17.0

2013/01/24 14:03 41.57 -22.36 21.0 250 ° 149.9 ° 21.9 40.0 ° 19.9 1225.7 41.8 5 -22.05 80 hr  0 mn 910.6 -17.0 18.0

2013/01/24 15:00 41.85 -22.05 20.5 252 ° 151.0 ° 21.1 43.0 ° 19.6 1246.8 42.1 0 -21.72 81 hr  0 mn 891.1 -17.0 18.0

2013/01/24 16:01 42.10 -21.72 20.8 255 ° 148.4 ° 21.8 43.0 ° 20.1 1268.7 42.3 7 -21.39 82 hr  0 mn 871.1 -17.0 19.0
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2013/01/24 17:03 42.37 -21.39 19.7 255 ° 146.8 ° 21.2 42.0 ° 19.2 1289.8 42.6 3 -21.07 83 hr  0 mn 851.9 -16.0 20.0

2013/01/24 18:00 42.63 -21.07 18.1 255 ° 147.2 ° 18.9 42.0 ° 17.1 1308.8 42.8 7 -20.78 84 hr  0 mn 834.9 -16.0 20.0

2013/01/24 19:01 42.87 -20.78 16.8 260 ° 141.2 ° 18.1 41.0 ° 16.1 1326.9 43.0 9 -20.51 85 hr  0 mn 818.8 -16.0 21.0

2013/01/24 20:03 43.09 -20.51 15.6 263 ° 138.2 ° 16.8 41.0 ° 14.8 1343.8 43.3 1 -20.26 86 hr  0 mn 804.0 -16.0 21.0

2013/01/24 21:00 43.31 -20.26 15.3 264 ° 137.7 ° 16.4 42.0 ° 14.5 1360.1 43.5 1 -20.01 87 hr  0 mn 789.6 -16.0 22.0

2013/01/24 22:01 43.51 -20.01 14.5 269 ° 133.5 ° 15.8 42.0 ° 13.9 1375.9 43.7 0 -19.76 88 hr  0 mn 775.8 -16.0 23.0

2013/01/24 23:03 43.70 -19.76 13.5 273 ° 133.1 ° 14.9 46.0 ° 13.4 1390.8 43.8 8 -19.52 89 hr  0 mn 762.4 -16.0 23.0

2013/01/25 00:00 43.88 -19.52 13.2 278 ° 128.1 ° 14.8 46.0 ° 13.3 1405.6 44.0 5 -19.27 90 hr  0 mn 749.1 -16.0 24.0

2013/01/25 01:01 44.05 -19.27 13.0 277 ° 139.9 ° 14.0 57.0 ° 13.5 1419.6 44.1 8 -19.00 91 hr  0 mn 735.6 -15.0 24.0

2013/01/25 02:03 44.18 -19.00 11.9 277 ° 140.3 ° 13.0 57.0 ° 12.5 1432.6 44.2 9 -18.74 92 hr  0 mn 723.2 -15.0 24.0

2013/01/25 03:00 44.29 -18.74 11.7 275 ° 139.5 ° 12.8 54.0 ° 12.1 1445.4 44.4 2 -18.50 93 hr  0 mn 711.1 -15.0 24.0

2013/01/25 04:01 44.42 -18.50 12.6 272 ° 142.3 ° 13.3 54.0 ° 12.5 1458.7 44.5 5 -18.25 94 hr  0 mn 698.7 -15.0 25.0

2013/01/25 05:03 44.55 -18.25 13.3 270 ° 142.5 ° 13.9 53.0 ° 12.9 1472.5 44.6 9 -17.99 95 hr  0 mn 685.8 -15.0 25.0

2013/01/25 06:00 44.69 -17.99 14.2 271 ° 141.7 ° 14.8 53.0 ° 13.7 1487.4 44.8 4 -17.71 96 hr  0 mn 672.1 -14.0 26.0

2013/01/25 07:01 44.84 -17.71 13.1 268 ° 142.8 ° 13.6 51.0 ° 12.4 1501.0 44.9 8 -17.46 97 hr  0 mn 659.7 -14.0 26.0

2013/01/25 08:03 44.98 -17.46 12.2 267 ° 144.3 ° 12.6 51.0 ° 11.4 1513.6 45.1 1 -17.23 98 hr  0 mn 648.4 -14.0 27.0

2013/01/25 09:00 45.11 -17.23 11.8 266 ° 142.9 ° 12.5 49.0 ° 11.0 1526.1 45.2 5 -17.01 99 hr  0 mn 637.4 -14.0 27.0

2013/01/25 10:01 45.25 -17.01 11.5 261 ° 148.1 ° 11.5 49.0 ° 10.0 1537.6 45.3 7 -16.80 100 hr  0 mn 627.4 -14.0 28.0

2013/01/25 11:03 45.37 -16.80 11.2 255 ° 148.7 ° 11.2 44.0 ° 9.2 1548.7 45.51 -16.62 101 hr  0 mn 618.2 -14.0 28.0

2013/01/25 12:00 45.51 -16.62 11.1 252 ° 151.6 ° 10.7 44.0 ° 8.7 1559.4 45.64 -16.44 102 hr  0 mn 609.5 -14.0 29.0

2013/01/25 13:01 45.64 -16.44 11.4 247 ° 146.8 ° 11.6 34.0 ° 8.1 1571.0 45.80 -16.29 103 hr  0 mn 601.5 -14.0 30.0

2013/01/25 14:03 45.80 -16.29 12.0 241 ° 152.8 ° 11.3 34.0 ° 7.7 1582.3 45.95 -16.14 104 hr  0 mn 593.9 -14.0 31.0

2013/01/25 15:00 45.95 -16.14 12.7 235 ° 159.7 ° 10.8 35.0 ° 7.4 1593.1 46.10 -15.99 105 hr  0 mn 586.5 -14.0 31.0

2013/01/25 16:01 46.10 -15.99 13.2 231 ° 164.4 ° 10.5 35.0 ° 7.1 1603.6 46.24 -15.84 106 hr  0 mn 579.5 -14.0 32.0

2013/01/25 17:03 46.24 -15.84 13.5 227 ° -125.8 ° 15.0 101.0 ° 14.3 1618.7 46 .20 -15.49 107 hr  0 mn 565.1 -13.0 32.0

2013/01/25 18:00 46.20 -15.49 13.4 224 ° -123.4 ° 14.8 101.0 ° 14.1 1633.5 46 .15 -15.14 108 hr  0 mn 551.1 -13.0 31.0

2013/01/25 19:01 46.15 -15.14 13.4 220 ° -119.7 ° 14.7 100.0 ° 14.1 1648.2 46 .11 -14.79 109 hr  0 mn 537.0 -12.0 31.0

2013/01/25 20:03 46.11 -14.79 13.3 215 ° -115.0 ° 14.5 100.0 ° 13.9 1662.7 46 .06 -14.45 110 hr  0 mn 523.1 -12.0 30.0

2013/01/25 21:00 46.06 -14.45 13.0 212 ° -113.5 ° 14.3 98.0 ° 13.8 1677.0 46. 03 -14.11 111 hr  0 mn 509.4 -11.0 30.0

2013/01/25 22:01 46.03 -14.11 13.5 213 ° -114.5 ° 14.7 98.0 ° 14.2 1691.7 46. 00 -13.76 112 hr  0 mn 495.2 -11.0 29.0

2013/01/25 23:03 46.00 -13.76 14.6 213 ° -120.8 ° 15.7 92.0 ° 15.5 1707.4 45. 99 -13.38 113 hr  0 mn 479.7 -10.0 29.0

2013/01/26 00:00 45.99 -13.38 15.7 212 ° -119.6 ° 16.9 92.0 ° 16.6 1724.3 45. 98 -12.98 114 hr  0 mn 463.1 -10.0 29.0

2013/01/26 01:01 45.98 -12.98 16.4 210 ° -123.4 ° 17.9 87.0 ° 17.9 1742.2 45. 99 -12.55 115 hr  0 mn 445.2 -9.0 28.0

2013/01/26 02:03 45.99 -12.55 16.8 207 ° -119.9 ° 18.2 87.0 ° 18.2 1760.4 46. 01 -12.11 116 hr  0 mn 427.1 -9.0 28.0

2013/01/26 03:00 46.01 -12.11 17.0 202 ° -123.9 ° 18.7 78.0 ° 18.6 1779.1 46. 07 -11.67 117 hr  0 mn 408.5 -8.0 28.0

2013/01/26 04:01 46.07 -11.67 18.1 205 ° -126.6 ° 20.2 78.0 ° 20.1 1799.3 46. 14 -11.20 118 hr  0 mn 388.4 -8.0 29.0

2013/01/26 05:03 46.14 -11.20 19.4 201 ° -122.8 ° 21.5 78.0 ° 21.4 1820.8 46. 22 -10.69 119 hr  0 mn 367.0 -8.0 29.0

2013/01/26 06:00 46.22 -10.69 20.8 197 ° -118.6 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 21.8 1842.7 46. 29 -10.17 120 hr  0 mn 345.2 -7.0 29.0

2013/01/26 07:01 46.29 -10.17 21.7 203 ° -125.7 ° 22.0 77.0 ° 21.8 1864.7 46. 38 -9.66 121 hr  0 mn 323.4 -7.0 30.0

2013/01/26 08:03 46.38 -9.66 22.8 205 ° -128.3 ° 22.0 77.0 ° 21.7 1886.7 46.4 6 -9.14 122 hr  0 mn 301.7 -6.0 31.0

2013/01/26 09:00 46.46 -9.14 23.8 204 ° -116.5 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1908.7 46.4 8 -8.61 123 hr  0 mn 279.7 -6.0 31.0
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2013/01/26 10:01 46.48 -8.61 23.5 204 ° -117.2 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1930.7 46.5 0 -8.07 124 hr  0 mn 257.7 -5.0 31.0

2013/01/26 11:03 46.50 -8.07 24.5 206 ° -118.7 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1952.7 46.5 2 -7.54 125 hr  0 mn 235.7 -5.0 31.0

2013/01/26 12:00 46.52 -7.54 25.4 205 ° -118.2 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 22.0 1974.7 46.5 4 -7.01 126 hr  0 mn 213.7 -5.0 31.0

2013/01/26 13:01 46.54 -7.01 25.1 204 ° -110.0 ° 22.0 94.0 ° 21.9 1996.7 46.5 1 -6.48 127 hr  0 mn 191.8 -4.0 30.0

2013/01/26 14:03 46.51 -6.48 25.1 202 ° -108.4 ° 22.0 94.0 ° 21.9 2018.7 46.4 9 -5.95 128 hr  0 mn 169.9 -4.0 30.0

2013/01/26 15:00 46.49 -5.95 26.0 199 ° -106.1 ° 22.0 93.0 ° 21.9 2040.7 46.4 7 -5.42 129 hr  0 mn 148.0 -3.0 29.0

2013/01/26 16:01 46.47 -5.42 25.8 198 ° -104.7 ° 22.0 93.0 ° 21.9 2062.7 46.4 5 -4.88 130 hr  0 mn 126.1 -3.0 28.0

2013/01/26 17:03 46.45 -4.88 26.6 195 ° -101.1 ° 21.9 94.0 ° 21.7 2084.6 46.4 2 -4.36 131 hr  0 mn 104.4 -2.0 27.0

2013/01/26 18:00 46.42 -4.36 26.7 194 ° -99.7 ° 21.8 94.0 ° 21.6 2106.4 46.40 -3.83 132 hr  0 mn 82.8 -2.0 25.0

2013/01/26 19:01 46.40 -3.83 26.2 193 ° -99.0 ° 21.9 94.0 ° 21.6 2128.2 46.37 -3.30 133 hr  0 mn 61.3 -1.0 22.0

2013/01/26 20:03 46.37 -3.30 26.2 193 ° -98.5 ° 21.8 94.0 ° 21.3 2150.0 46.35 -2.78 134 hr  0 mn 40.2 -1.0 15.0

2013/01/26 21:00 46.35 -2.78 25.9 193 ° -116.5 ° 22.0 76.3 ° 22.0 2172.0 46.4 3 -2.26 135 hr  0 mn 18.2 -1.0 16.0

2013/01/26 22:01 46.43 -2.26 23.9 192 ° -115.4 ° 22.0 76.9 ° 22.0 2190.0 46.5 0 -1.84 135 hr  49 mn 0.0 -1.0 119.0

Fin de Route -1.0 24.0

2013/01/26 22:52 -1.0 24.0
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